Нейлоновые мембраны NYL
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
эл.почта: fhb@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://filtratech.nt-rt.ru
Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +(727)345-47-04 Беларусь +(375)257-127-884 Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47
Reference MF-NY
Naturally hydrophilic, polyamide or nylon membranes are used for aqueous samples,
alkaline or organic filtration of HPLC samples for their chemical resistance to alkaline
solutions and solvents.
Code Size (mm) Pore size (µm)
Water flow
(mL/min/cm²)
Bubble point (bar)
MF013NY022 13 0.22 5-6 ≥ 2.8
MF025NY022 25 0.22 5-6 ≥ 2.8
MF047NY022 47 0.22 5-6 ≥ 2.8
MF013NY045 13 0.45 15-18 ≥ 1.8
MF025NY045 25 0.45 15-18 ≥ 1.8
MF047NY045 47 0.45 15-18 ≥ 1.8
Plain white only
Box of 100 units (except diam. 13 mm: box of 200 units)
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231